The Complete Solution to Your
Nonmetallic Liquidtight Needs
Type A Liquidtight
Connectors
and Conduit
Type A Liquidtight
Connectors and Conduit
Ideally Suited for Continuous

• No metal core to fatigue from flexing or vibration
• Smooth, seamless inner core of flexible PVC that is
bonded to a covering of flexible PVC. Between these
layers is a woven nylon mesh molded for reinforcement
• Available in sizes from 3⁄8" to 2"
• Working Temperatures: -20˚C to 60˚C
• UL® Listed (conforms to UL Standard ANSI/UL
1660 Type A) UL file: E95745
• CSA Certified (conforms to CSA 22.2 No. 227.2 Type A)
• Meets NEC®, article 351, part “B” (ANSI/NFPA-70)
for flexible, liquidtight nonmetallic conduit
Liquidtight Conduit Connectors
Cat. Std. Pkg. UPC
Number Size Qty. Number
Type A Flexible, Nonmetallic Conduit
TYPEA38-250 3⁄8" 250/ft. 786210-97669
TYPEA50-200 1⁄2" 200/ft. 786210-97671
TYPEA75-175 3⁄4" 175/ft. 786210-97672
TYPEA100-100 1" 100/ft. 786210-97673
TYPEA125-100 11⁄4" 100/ft. 786210-97674
TYPEA150-50 11⁄2" 50/ft. 786210-97675
TYPEA200-50 2" 50/ft. 786210-97676
Type A Metallic Liquidtight Connectors
3720-TB 3⁄8", Straight 100 786210-03720
3721-TB 1⁄2", Straight 100 786210-03721
3722-TB 3⁄4", Straight 50 786210-03722